
1641 Worthington Road, Suite 220 
West Palm Beach, FL 33409 

August 9, 2016 

Ms. Carlotta S. Stauffer 
Commission Clerk 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL 33499 

Re: DocketNo. 160002-EG 
ECCR Short Form- Electric Conservation 

Dear Ms. Stauffer: 

Enclosed for filing is Florida Public Utilities Company's Energy Conservation Cost 
Recovery Short Form for the period January 2016 through June 2016. 

Please feel free to contact me with any questions. My direct line is 561.838.1735, and I 
am also available via email at cyoung@fpuc.com . 

Sincerely, 

&rba!Jf!4 
Curtis D. Young.; d 
Regulatory Aoalyst 

Enclosures (1) 
cdy 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY 
ELECTRIC ENERGY CONSERVATION COST RECOVERY 

ANNUAL SHORT FORM 

January 2016 through June 2016 

Actual Conservation Revenue Applicable to the period $ 

Actual Conservation Expense: $ 

Actual True-up period: $ 

Original Projected True-up: 
(FROM C-3, PAGE 4, LINE 7, COLUMNS 1-6) $ 

Difference between Actual True-up this period, 
& Original Projected True-up (excluding interest): $ 

(405,144.00) 

342,975.52 

(62,168.48) 

99,847.00 

(162,015.48) 




