

1641 Worthington Road, Suite 220 West Palm Beach, FL 33409

August 9, 2016

Ms. Carlotta S. Stauffer Commission Clerk Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Tallahassee, FL 33499

Re: Docket No. 160002-EG

ECCR Short Form - Electric Conservation

Dear Ms. Stauffer:

Enclosed for filing is Florida Public Utilities Company's Energy Conservation Cost Recovery Short Form for the period January 2016 through June 2016.

Please feel free to contact me with any questions. My direct line is 561.838.1735, and I am also available via email at <a href="mailto:cyoung@fpuc.com">cyoung@fpuc.com</a>.

Sincerely,

Regulatory Analyst

Enclosures (1) cdy

## FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY ELECTRIC ENERGY CONSERVATION COST RECOVERY ANNUAL SHORT FORM

## January 2016 through June 2016

Actual Conservation Revenue Applicable to the period	\$	(405,144.00)
Actual Conservation Expense:	\$	342,975.52
Actual True-up period:	\$	(62,168.48)
Original Projected True-up: (FROM C-3, PAGE 4, LINE 7, COLUMNS 1-6)	\$	99,847.00
Difference between Actual True-up this period, & Original Projected True-up (excluding interest):	<u></u> \$	(162,015.48)